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TPITH, 25 ®PEBPOYAPIOY 2025

ALL LEAGUES

COUPON PRINTED : 22/02, 17:28

| REGULAR COUPON

| PAGE 1/2

FULL TIME 1X2 FULL TIME FULL TIME | FULL TIME
DOUBLE CHANCE | U/02.5 | GOAL GOAL
NoTes| cope | LEaGUE _II_(";:E " HOME TEAM X" AWAY TEAM 2" x 2 X2 |unoer| over | 66 | NG
2295 [ S.ARAB | 16:10 | 4.30 | AL RAED CLUB 15| 3.85 | AL SHABAB (KSA) |6| 1.67 (2.021.22| 1.19 | 2.02 |1.74(1.71|1.98
D [2637| ROM2 | 17:15| 1.32 | CSIKSZEREDA MIER.. 1| 4.30 | SELIMBAR 16| 7.10 |1.07 |1.13 | 2.55 | 1.90 | 1.74|2.03 | 1.64
2002 | S.ARAB | 18:00 | 10.00 | AL WEHDA 18( 6.60 | AL NASSR FC 4/ 1.19 (3.10/1.08| 1.05 | 3.00 | 1.34|1.75|1.93
2070 | AUT2 |19:00| 2.07 | ASK VOITSBERG 12| 3.45 | BREGENZ 4| 3.15 (1.30|1.26| 1.66 | 1.95 | 1.76|1.63 | 2.10
s |2902| SLVK |19:00| 4.30 | KOMARNO 10( 3.90 | ZILINA 2| 1.66 [2.03|1.21| 1.18 | 2.00 | 1.72(1.71 | 1.98
2091 | S.ARAB | 19:30 | 2.10 | AL AHLI SAUDI 5/ 3.50 AL QADISIYAH 3| 3.05 (1.31]1.26| 1.63 | 2.10 | 1.66| 1.55 | 2.25
s [0411| ENG |21:30| 2.23 |BRIGHTON 11| 3.75 | BOURNEMOUTH 5 2.92 |11.41/1.27 | 1.61 | 2.33 | 1.581.50 | 2.42
s |0413| ENG |21:30| 2.50 [ CRYSTAL PALACE 13| 3.40 [ ASTON VILLA 9| 2.72 [1.46|1.31| 1.50 | 1.91 | 1.87|1.68 | 2.05
s |0424| ENG |21:30| 2.92 | WOLVES 17| 3.40 | FULHAM 8| 2.35 [1.561.31| 1.40 | 1.93 | 1.85(|1.68 | 2.05
2161| SD1 |21:45| 1.58 |LIVINGSTON 3| 3.95 | MORTON 5 5.00 |1.15|1.21| 2.13 | 1.70 | 2.03 | 2.05 | 1.66
2181| SD1 |21:45| 2.13 | HAMILTON 8| 3.25 | DUNFERMLINE 9] 3.15 [1.291.29| 1.60 | 2.02 | 1.71(1.57 | 2.20
2210 sD1 |21:45| 3.35 | AIRDRIEONIANS 10/ 3.35 | RAITH ROVERS 6| 2.03 [1.65]1.28| 1.27 | 1.90 | 1.81(1.66 | 2.05
s |2483| GERC |21:45| 3.70 | BIELEFELD 3.45 | WERDER BREMEN 1.88 |1.78|1.26| 1.23 | 1.91 | 1.80|1.67 | 2.03
2518 | EFC |21:45| 3.75 | TAMWORTH 15{ 3.65 | ROCHDALE 9| 1.83 (1.811.24| 1.23 | 1.90 | 1.81|1.72|1.97
2535| EFC |21:45| 2.50 | ALDERSHOT 21| 3.30 [ SOLIHULL 12( 2.50 |1.421.27 | 1.44 | 2.12 |1.65|1.53 | 2.28
2557 | ED2 |21:45| 2.55 | GILLINGHAM 19( 3.10 | FLEETWOOD 13 2.55 11.41/1.29| 1.43 | 1.65 [2.12|1.86 | 1.81
2561| ED2 |21:45| 3.50 [CHELTENHAM 14{ 3.30 | WALSALL 1 2.00 |1.67 |1.28| 1.26 | 1.95 |1.76|1.62 | 2.12
2583 EFC |21:45]| 2.13 [HALIFAX 7| 3.55 | DAG & RED 17} 2.95 |1.33|1.25|1.60 | 1.95 | 1.76| 1.64 | 2.08
2604 EFC |21:45] 2.92 (EASTLEIGH 10/ 3.55 | GATESHEAD 5(2.13 |1.60|1.25| 1.33 | 2.03 |1.70( 1.58 | 2.18
2759 | EFC |21:45| 5.20 | MAIDENHEAD 19( 3.85 | YORK 2| 1.57 [2.10|1.21| 1.14 | 2.20 | 1.60( 1.63 | 2.10
2776 | SD2 |21:45] 1.90 | ARBROATH 1| 3.45 | KELTY HEARTS 6| 3.65 [1.24|1.26 | 1.67 | - - - -
3258| ED2 |21:45| 2.32 | BROMLEY 12{ 3.20 | BRADFORD 5| 2.87 |1.34/1.29| 1.51 | 1.70 | 2.03|1.80 | 1.87
3262 ED2 |21:45| 2.13 | TRANMERE 22| 3.25 [ ACCRINGTON 21| 3.20 (1.29/1.29| 1.60 | 1.81 | 1.90|1.71 | 1.98
3818| ECH |21:45| 2.90 | STOKE 19| 3.30 | MIDDLESBROUGH |11| 2.37 (1.531.31| 1.39 | 1.78 | 2.00|1.77 | 1.98
3819| ECH |21:45| 2.50 | CARDIFF CITY 20| 3.40 (HULL 21| 2.67 (1.44/1.30| 1.49 | 1.96 |1.82|1.64|2.17
NOTES

N = Neutral / S = Singles Accepted / D = Doubles Accepted

OAA TA ZTOIXHMATA YNOKEINTAI ZTOYZ KANONIZMOYZ THXZ ETAIPIAZ - ALL BETS SUBJECT TO OUR FOOTBALL RULES
Ol TIMEZ YMOKEINTAI ZE AANATEZ XQPIZ MPOEIAOMOIHZH - PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO FLUCTUATIONS WITHOUT WARNING



TPITH, 25 ®PEBPOYAPIOY 2025 ALL LEAGUES

bet a’b COUPON PRINTED : 22/02, 17:28 | REGULAR COUPON
| PAGE 2/2

FULL TIME 1X2 FULL TIME FULL TIME | FULL TIME

DOUBLE CHANCE u/02.5 GOAL GOAL

NoTes| cope | LEaGUE _II_(";:E " HOME TEAM X" AWAY TEAM 2" x 2 X2 |unoer| over | 66 | NG
s |[2039]| ITAC |22:00( 1.56 |INTER MILANO 4.20 |LAZIO 5.30 |1.15/1.21| 2.27 | 2.12 |1.70| 1.75 | 2.00
2067 | FRAC |22:00| 2.55 [ ANGERS 3.15 | REIMS 2.62 (1.401.30| 1.42 | 1.68 |2.05|1.80|1.87

2433| SCO |22:00| 1.19 | CELTIC 1| 7.00 | ABERDEEN 3/12.00(1.04|1.09| 4.00 | 2.85 | 1.41(1.94 | 1.80

s |0417| ENG |22:15| 1.22 |CHELSEA 6| 7.10 | SOUTHAMPTON 20/10.50(1.06 | 1.10| 3.90 | 3.60 | 1.29| 1.67 | 2.08
2779 SPAC |22:30| 1.72 [BARCELONA 3.85 | ATLETICO MADRID 4.00 |1.20|1.22| 1.93 | 2.28 | 1.56|1.55 | 2.25

2146 | BRAC |00:00| 6.20 [ MARANHAO ACMA| | 3.65 | VITORIA 1.53 |2.17|1.23|1.11 | 1.68 | 2.05]|2.10 | 1.63

1-2 |2244| cLiBQ (00:00| 1.61 | INDEPENDIENTE S.. 3.60 | DEPORTES IQUIQUE 5.30 (1.14|1.24| 2.12 | 1.66 | 2.10(2.05 | 1.66

3256 | BRAC |(00:30 | 4.40 | MARINGA FC 3.45 | JUVENTUDE 1.74 [1.91|1.25| 1.18 | 1.63 | 2.15(2.03 | 1.67
s |2078| BRAC |02:30| 7.10 | POUSO ALEGRE 4.60 | ATHLETICO PARAN..| | 1.37 |2.60/1.16| 1.09 | 1.93 | 1.78|2.05 | 1.66
s |2103]| coL |o02:30( 1.78 | AD PASTO 9| 3.15 [CLUB UNION MAG.. 17| 4.70 |1.17|1.29| 1.88 | 1.49 | 2.45]2.20 | 1.57
2653 | BRAC |02:30| 8.60 | CE OPERARIO VAR.. 4.20 | SPORT RECIFE 1.37 |2.62|1.17 | 1.07 | 1.91 | 1.80|2.08 | 1.64
1-1/5|2760 | CLIBQ |02:30| 1.18 | BAHIA 6.50 [ THE STRONGEST 11.50|1.04|1.08 | 3.20 | 2.55 | 1.45|1.98 | 1.71
0-1 |3025| cLIBQ |02:30| 1.40 | BOCA JUNIORS 4.20 | ALIANZA LIMA 7.40 |1.08|1.17| 2.55| 1.88 | 1.82|2.02 | 1.68
s |2688| MEX [03:00| 1.31 | TIGRES UANL 4| 5.00 [JUAREZ 7| 8.10 (1.07 | 1.13 | 2.87 | 2.23 | 1.58|1.90 | 1.77
s |[2692| MEX |05:00| 2.62 | TJUANA 16| 3.45 | PUMAS UNAM 9| 2.40 (1.461.27 | 1.40 | 1.93 |1.78(1.63 | 2.10
3332| MEX [05:00| 3.15 | MAZATLAN 12| 3.45 | MONTERREY 10/ 2.08 |1.65|1.26| 1.30 | 1.94 | 1.77|1.64 | 2.08
NOTES

N = Neutral / S = Singles Accepted / D = Doubles Accepted

OAA TA ZTOIXHMATA YNOKEINTAI ZTOYZ KANONIZMOYZ THXZ ETAIPIAZ - ALL BETS SUBJECT TO OUR FOOTBALL RULES
Ol TIMEZ YMOKEINTAI ZE AANATEZ XQPIZ MPOEIAOMOIHZH - PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO FLUCTUATIONS WITHOUT WARNING



bet-ralfa

TPITH, 25 ®EBPOYAPIOY 2025

ALL LEAGUES

1ST HALF COUPON

COUPON PRINTED : 22/02, 17:28 | | PAGE 1/2
1ST HALF 1X2 1STHALF | 1STHALF | 1STHALF || 1ST HALF
coe | Leacue | K2, | =1 HOME TEAM g AWAY TEAM nge u/00.5 u/01.5 U/02.5 ([ GOAL GOAL HT TOTAL GOALS 1ST HALF CORRECT SCORES
UNDER| OVER |UNDER| OVER |UNDER| OVER || GG | NG 1-2 | 1-3 | 2-3 | 4+ 1-0 | 2-0 | 2-1[0-0| 11 | 2-2| 0-1 | 0-2 | 1-2
2295|S.ARAB|16:10| 4.70 | AL RAED CLUB 15| 2.28 |AL SHABAB (KSA) |6|2.20(|2.95|1.32|1.45|2.43|1.11 |6.00 || 4.00 | 1.20 || 1.53 | 1.35 | 2.52 |18.00|| 6.50 |27.00(32.00| 3.05 | 7.60 |80.00| 3.70 | 8.30 {18.00
2637|ROM 2|17:15| 1.78 |CSIKSZEREDA MIE..|1| 2.37 |SELIMBAR 16 7.00 - - 1145|243 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
2002|S.ARAB|18:00| 8.00 |AL WEHDA 18| 3.00 AL NASSR FC 4/1.56|/4.30|1.181.81 | 1.82|1.23 |3.65||3.75 | 1.22 || 1.51 | 1.27 | 2.03 | 8.60 ||{11.50/60.00/47.00| 4.50 | 8.70 |75.00| 3.35 | 5.00 |13.50
2070 AUT2 |19:00|2.70 |ASK VOITSBERG  |12| 2.20 | BREGENZ 4/3.65|/2.80|1.35|1.45(2.43|1.11|6.00(]| 3.90 | 1.21 || 1.54 | 1.36 | 2.57 |{19.00(| 4.20 |11.00{20.00| 2.97 | 7.20 {70.00| 5.40 |18.0025.00
2902| SLVK |19:00| 4.70 |KOMARNO 10| 2.28 [ZILINA 2[2.20|/2.95|1.32|1.45|2.43|1.11 |6.00 || 4.00 | 1.20 || 1.53 | 1.35 | 2.52 |18.00|| 6.60 |27.00/32.00| 3.05 | 7.60 |80.00| 3.70 | 8.30 |18.00
2091|S.ARAB|19:30| 2.65 |AL AHLI SAUDI 5| 2.25 | AL QADISIYAH 3|3.45(]2.95|1.32|1.50|2.30|1.13 | 5.50 || 3.65 | 1.23 || 1.53 | 1.34 | 2.45 [16.50|| 4.40 {11.00(18.00| 3.15 | 7.00 |62.00| 5.30 {17.00/23.00
0411| ENG |21:30|2.70 | BRIGHTON 11| 2.32 |BOURNEMOUTH |5|3.20(| 3.30|1.32|1.58|2.28|1.16 | 5.50 || 3.40 | 1.26 || 1.50 | 1.31 | 2.30 |13.50|| 4.50 |{11.50(17.50| 3.30 | 6.70 |55.00| 5.10 |15.00{20.00
0413| ENG |21:30| 3.05 |CRYSTAL PALACE |13} 2.13 |ASTON VILLA 9/3.15(|2.77 | 1.41|1.43 | 2.70|1.11 | 7.20 || 4.10 | 1.19 || 1.53 | 1.37 | 2.65 |21.00|| 4.50 |14.00|23.00| 2.77 | 7.30 [80.00| 4.60 |15.0024.00
0424| ENG |21:30|3.35 |WOLVES 171 2.12 [FULHAM 8(2.90||2.77 | 1.41(1.43 |2.70|1.11 |7.20 || 4.10 | 1.19 || 1.53 | 1.37 | 2.65 |21.00|| 4.80 |16.50|25.00| 2.77 | 7.40 |80.00| 4.30 |13.00/23.00
2161| SD1 |21:45]|2.22 |LIVINGSTON 3| 2.12 [ MORTON 5/5.50 (] 2.52 | 1.42|1.34|2.85|1.08 | 7.50 || 5.20 | 1.14 || 1.56 | 1.41 | 2.92 (27.00|| 3.40 | 8.30 (23.00| 2.62 | 8.80 |100.0| 7.00 [37.0050.00
2181| SD1 |21:45|2.65 |HAMILTON 8| 2.23 [ DUNFERMLINE 9/3.55|/2.95|1.32|1.47 | 2.38|1.12 |5.80||3.75|1.22 || 1.53 | 1.35 | 2.50|17.00|| 4.30 |11.00/19.00| 3.10 | 7.00 |65.00| 5.40 |17.50/24.00
2210 SD1 |21:45|3.80 |AIRDRIEONIANS |10/ 2.18 |RAITH ROVERS 6|2.60(]2.80|1.35|1.43|2.50|1.10 | 6.50 || 4.00 | 1.20 || 1.54 | 1.37 | 2.62 [20.00|| 5.50 {19.00(27.00| 2.90 | 7.30 |75.00| 4.10 {10.50,20.00
2483| GERC |21:45]|4.10 | BIELEFELD 2.20 |WERDER BREMEN 2.501|2.80|1.35|1.44|2.47|1.11 | 6.00 || 4.00 | 1.20 || 1.56 | 1.38 | 2.67 |21.00|| 5.80 |22.00(30.00| 2.95 | 7.40 |80.00| 3.95 | 9.70 {19.00
2518| EFC |21:45|4.20 | TAMWORTH 15| 2.18 |[ROCHDALE 9/2.40|/2.80|1.35|1.41 | 2.55|1.10 | 6.50 || 4.10 | 1.19 || 1.54 | 1.37 | 2.65 |21.00|| 6.00 |23.00(30.00| 2.87 | 7.50 [80.00| 3.85 | 9.60 [20.00
2535| EFC |21:45|3.00 |ALDERSHOT 21 2.25 [SOLIHULL 12/ 3.00 (| 3.10 | 1.30| 1.49 | 2.33 | 1.13 | 5.50 || 3.55 | 1.24 || 1.53 | 1.34 | 2.43 |16.00|| 4.80 (13.50{20.00| 3.15 | 6.80 60.00| 4.80 (13.50/20.00
2557| ED2 |21:45|3.30 |GILLINGHAM 19| 2.00 [FLEETWOOD 13(3.30 || 2.43 | 1.45|1.32|2.95|1.07 | 8.50 || 4.70 | 1.16 || 1.60 | 1.45 | 3.05 |32.00|| 4.60 {15.50/30.00| 2.48 | 8.00 |100.0{ 4.60 |15.50|30.00
2561| ED2 |21:45|3.85 |CHELTENHAM 14 2.22 [WALSALL 1|2.50(|2.90 | 1.33(1.45|2.43|1.11 | 6.00 || 3.90 | 1.21 || 1.54 | 1.36 | 2.55 |19.00|| 5.60 |20.00(27.00| 2.97 | 7.20 |70.00| 4.10 |10.00({19.00
2583| EFC |21:45|2.75 |HALIFAX 7/ 2.18 |DAG & RED 17| 3.50 || 2.85 | 1.34| 1.43 | 2.50 | 1.10 | 6.50 || 3.90 | 1.21 || 1.54 | 1.37 | 2.60 |19.00|| 4.30 {11.50/21.00| 2.92 | 7.20 |70.00| 5.20 {17.00|25.00
2604| EFC |21:45]|3.45 |EASTLEIGH 10| 2.22 | GATESHEAD 5/2.72]12.95(1.32|1.46 | 2.40|1.12 | 5.80 (| 3.75 | 1.22 || 1.53 | 1.35 | 2.52 {17.50/| 5.20 (16.50{23.00| 3.05 | 7.00 |65.00| 4.40 (11.50({19.00
2759 EFC |21:45]|5.10 |MAIDENHEAD 19| 2.45 |[YORK 2/2.00||3.35|1.27|1.55|2.20|1.15 | 5.00 || 3.75 | 1.22 || 1.51 | 1.31 | 2.32 |14.00(| 7.30 |[30.00(32.00| 3.40 | 7.50 |67.00| 3.60 | 7.20 |15.50
2776 SD2 |21:45| - |ARBROATH 1| - |KELTY HEARTS 6| - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
3258| ED2 [21:45]|3.00 |BROMLEY 12| 2.05 |[BRADFORD 5/3.50(] 2.52|1.42|1.34|2.85|1.08 | 7.50 || 4.50 | 1.17 || 1.58 | 1.43 | 2.92 (27.00|| 4.40 |13.50(25.00| 2.57 | 7.80 |95.00| 5.00 {17.50,30.00
3262| ED2 |21:45]|2.70 | TRANMERE 22| 2.12 [ACCRINGTON 21(3.70 || 2.70 | 1.37 [ 1.38 | 2.65 | 1.09 | 7.00 || 4.30 | 1.18 || 1.56 | 1.39 | 2.75 |23.00|| 4.20 |11.50/22.00| 2.75 | 7.50 |85.00| 5.30 {19.00/27.00
3818| ECH |21:45|3.40 |STOKE 19) 2.07 | MIDDLESBROUGH |11 2.95 || 2.52 | 1.42 | 1.37 | 2.70| 1.09 | 7.00 || 4.30 | 1.18 || 1.55 | 1.39 | 2.77 |24.00(| 4.80 |17.00|27.00| 2.65 | 7.60 [90.00| 4.30 |13.5024.00
3819| ECH |21:45|3.00 |CARDIFF CITY 20 2.17 [HULL 21(3.10 || 2.75|1.36[1.43 | 2.50| 1.11 | 6.00 || 3.90 | 1.21 || 1.52 | 1.36 | 2.55 |19.00|| 4.50 |13.50/22.00| 2.90 | 7.20 |70.00| 4.70 {14.50/23.00

OAA TA ZTOIXHMATA YMNOKEINTAI ZTOYZ KANONIZMOYZ THZ ETAIPIAZ - ALL BETS SUBJECT TO OUR FOOTBALL RULES

OI TIMEZ YMOKEINTAI ZE AAAATEZ XQPIZ MPOEIAOMOIHZH - PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO FLUCTUATIONS WITHOUT WARNING




bet-ralfa

TPITH, 25 ®EBPOYAPIOY 2025

ALL LEAGUES

1ST HALF COUPON

COUPON PRINTED : 22/02, 17:28 | | PAGE 2/2
1ST HALF 1X2 1STHALF | 1STHALF | 1STHALF || 1ST HALF

coe | Leacue | K2, | =1 HOME TEAM g AWAY TEAM nge u/00.5 u/01.5 U/02.5 ([ GOAL GOAL HT TOTAL GOALS 1ST HALF CORRECT SCORES
UNDER| OVER |UNDER| OVER |UNDER| OVER || GG | NG 1-2 | 1-3 | 2-3 | 4+ 1-0 | 2-0 | 2-1[0-0| 11 | 2-2| 0-1 | 0-2 | 1-2
2039| ITAC |22:00|2.03 |INTER MILANO 2.37 |LAZIO 5.00|(3.10|1.301.50 | 2.30|1.13 | 5.50 || 4.00 | 1.20 || 1.49 | 1.32 | 2.37 |15.50|| 3.45 | 7.30 |17.00| 3.20 | 7.80 |80.00| 7.10 {32.00,35.00
2067| FRAC |22:00| 3.25 | ANGERS 2.03 |REIMS 3.25||2.47 |1.44|1.34|2.85|1.08 | 7.50 || 4.50 | 1.17 || 1.58 | 1.43 | 2.95 |30.00|| 4.60 |15.50(27.00| 2.57 | 7.80 |100.0| 4.60 {15.50/27.00
2433| SCO |22:00|1.52 |CELTIC 1| 3.00 | ABERDEEN 3/9.00(|4.00 1.20|1.74 | 1.90| 1.21 | 3.90 (| 4.10 | 1.19|| 1.48 | 1.26 | 2.03 | 9.20 || 3.15 | 4.80 {14.50| 4.20 | 9.40 [90.00/12.00(75.00/60.00
0417| ENG |22:15]|1.56 |CHELSEA 6| 3.10 [SOUTHAMPTON |20/ 7.60 || 4.90 | 1.19]|1.94 | 1.80| 1.28 | 3.60 || 3.45 | 1.25 || 1.50 | 1.25 | 1.94| 7.40 || 3.45 | 5.10 |12.50| 4.70 | 8.40 |62.00{11.00/55.00/42.00
2779| SPAC |22:30|2.17 | BARCELONA 2.40 |ATLETICO MADRID| |4.20||3.35|1.27|1.55|2.201.15|5.00 || 3.55| 1.24 || 1.52 | 1.32 | 2.32|13.50|| 3.95 | 8.40 (15.50| 3.40 | 7.00 |57.00| 6.40 |23.0025.00
2146| BRAC |00:00| 6.30 | MARANHAO AC .. 2.18 |VITORIA 2.02||2.621.39(1.35|2.80|1.08 | 7.50 || 5.20 | 1.14 || 1.55 | 1.39 | 2.85 |27.00(| 7.80 |45.00(57.00| 2.67 | 9.20 |100.0| 3.20 | 7.40 23.00
2244| CLIBQ |00:00| 2.22 |INDEPENDIENTE S..| | 2.12 | DEPORTES IQUIQ.. 5.70|| 2.50 | 1.43|1.34 | 2.85|1.08 | 7.50 || 5.20 | 1.14 || 1.56 | 1.41 | 2.95 |30.00(| 3.35 | 8.10 |23.00| 2.62 | 9.00 |100.0{ 7.10 |40.00/52.00
3256| BRAC |00:30| 5.00 | MARINGA FC 2.05 [JUVENTUDE 2.35||2.47 | 1.44|1.31|3.05|1.07 | 8.50 || 5.20 | 1.14 || 1.58 | 1.44 | 3.05 |32.00|| 6.40 |32.00(45.00| 2.48 | 8.70 |100.0| 3.55 | 9.40 |25.00
2078| BRAC |02:30| 6.80 |POUSO ALEGRE 2.38 | ATHLETICO PARA.. 1.85(/12.95/1.32|1.44 | 2.47|1.10 | 6.50 || 5.00 | 1.15|| 1.51 | 1.34 | 2.55 [20.00|/| 8.80 (52.00/57.00| 3.00 | 9.10 {100.0| 3.15 | 6.30 {19.00
2103| COL |02:30|2.50 |AD PASTO 9]/ 1.96 [CLUB UNION MA.. 17/ 5.30 || 2.23 | 1.53 | 1.27 | 3.35 | 1.05 |10.00|| 5.80 | 1.12 || 1.62 | 1.49 | 3.40 |42.00|| 3.45 | 9.80 |30.00| 2.32 | 9.50 {100.0| 6.50 |37.00|55.00
2653| BRAC |02:30| 7.70 |CE OPERARIO VA.. 2.45 |SPORT RECIFE 1.75(/3.05|1.31|1.45/2.43|1.11|6.00 || 5.20 | 1.14 || 1.50 | 1.33 | 2.52 {19.00/| 9.60 (62.00/65.00| 3.10 | 9.60 {100.0| 3.05 | 5.80 {20.00
2760 CLIBQ |02:30| 1.56 |[BAHIA 2.90 |THE STRONGEST 9.30(|3.75|1.22|1.68 | 1.98|1.19 (4.10 || 4.50 | 1.17 || 1.49 | 1.28 | 2.15 |11.00{| 3.10 | 4.80 (16.00| 3.95 | 9.80 |100.0|12.00/80.00/65.00
3025| CLIBQ |02:30| 1.90 |BOCA JUNIORS 2.38 |ALIANZA LIMA 7.10||2.80|1.35|1.45|2.43|1.11 | 6.00 || 5.00 | 1.15 || 1.51 | 1.34 | 2.57 |20.00|| 3.10 | 6.20 {20.00| 3.05 | 9.30 |100.0| 9.00 |55.00/60.00
2688| MEX |03:00| 1.74 |TIGRES UANL 4| 2.60 | JUAREZ 7|7.30(]3.35|1.27|1.57 | 2.15|1.15 | 5.00 || 4.30 | 1.18 || 1.49 | 1.30 | 2.30 (14.00{| 3.20 | 5.70 (16.50| 3.50 | 8.80 |100.0| 9.60 |55.0052.00
2692| MEX |05:00|3.15 |TIJUANA 16| 2.17 [PUMAS UNAM 9/3.00||2.75|1.36|1.44 | 2.47|1.11 |6.00 || 3.90 | 1.21 || 1.54 | 1.37 | 2.62 |20.00|| 4.80 |14.50|23.00| 2.92 | 7.20 |70.00| 4.60 |13.50/22.00
3332| MEX |05:00|3.65 | MAZATLAN 12| 2.18 | MONTERREY 100 2.72 || 2.80 | 1.35| 1.44 | 2.47 | 1.11 | 6.00 || 3.90 | 1.21 || 1.54 | 1.37 | 2.60 |20.00|| 5.40 {18.00/25.00| 2.95 | 7.20 |75.00( 4.20 |11.00|20.00

OAA TA ZTOIXHMATA YMNOKEINTAI ZTOYZ KANONIZMOYZ THZ ETAIPIAZ - ALL BETS SUBJECT TO OUR FOOTBALL RULES

OI TIMEZ YMOKEINTAI ZE AAAATEZ XQPIZ MPOEIAOMOIHZH - PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO FLUCTUATIONS WITHOUT WARNING




TPITH, 25 ®EBPOYAPIOY 2025 ALL LEAGUES GOALS COUPON
bet alh COUPON PRINTED : 22/02,17:28 | | PAGE1/2
cope | LEAGUE 1I_(“3E HOME TEAM AWAY TEAM FT TOTAL GOALS (A) HALF TIME - FULL TIME (4)

01 | 1.3 | 2+ | 23 | 2.4 | 35 | 4+ | 45 | 4-6 | 5+ | 6+ | 7+ || 11 | X1 | 21 | XX | 1.X | 2.X | 2.2 | X-2 | 1-2
2295 |S.ARAB|16:10 |AL RAED CLUB 15| ALSHABAB (KSA) |¢| - |1.38| - [1.84|1.38|168| - |3.05 265 - | - |23.00||7.70 |10.0047.00| 6.10 [17.00|16.00 2.55 | 4.80 |24.00
2637| ROM 2 | 17:15 | CSIKSZEREDA MIER.. | 1|SELIMBAR e - | - | - - - - -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 - ll191]4.20|27.00| 6.70 21.00|24.00|14.50|16.50|90.00
2002 |S.ARAB|18:00 |AL WEHDA 18| AL NASSR FC 4| - |168] - |215|147|153| - |240/196| - | - |8.50][19.00/24.00(100.0|11.00 27.00|25.00| 1.58 | 4.30 |21.00
2070| AUT2 [19:00 [ASK VOITSBERG 12| BREGENZ a| - |137] - |183[138|171| - [310|270| - | - |[25.00||3.305.60 [27.00| 5.50 |14.50|15.00| 5.40 | 7.60 |35.00
2902| SLVK |19:00| KOMARNO 10 ZILINA 2| - |137| - |184|138 168 - |3.05|265| - | - |24.00| 7.80 10.00 47.00|6.10 |17.00|16.00| 2.52 | 4.70 |25.00
2091|S.ARAB|19:30 |AL AHLI SAUDI s|AL QADISIVAH s| - 141 - |187|138|166| - [290/248| - | - |20.00|| 3.40 | 5.80 |27.00 5.80 |14.00/14.50| 5.10 | 7.60 |32.00
0411| ENG |21:30|BRIGHTON 11 BOURNEMOUTH s| - |150| - |1.95|142|167| - [285|240| - | - |17.50||3.40 | 5.80 |25.00( 5.80 |13.00|14.00| 4.50 | 7.00 |30.00
0413| ENG |21:30|CRYSTAL PALACE |13 ASTON VILLA of - |137| - |1.85|142|184| - |345|3.00| - | - |35.00|| 4.00 | 6.00 30.00| 4.90 |14.00|14.00| 4.30 | 6.40 |30.00
0424| ENG |21:30|WOLVES 17| FULHAM s - |137| - |1.85|142|185| - |345|3.00| - | - |35.00|| 4.60 | 6.60 32.00 5.00 |14.00|14.00| 3.70 | 5.80 |30.00
2161| SD1 |21:45[LIVINGSTON 3|MORTON s| - |120| - |1.80|141|188| - [3.80[340 - | - |47.00||2.45|4.20 |27.00| 5.60 |19.00|21.00| 9.20 |10.50|62.00
2181| SD1 |21:45|HAMILTON s| DUNFERMLINE of - |141| - |185|138]170| - |297|255| - | - |22.00||3.40 | 6.00 27.00( 5.30 |13.00|13.50| 5.30 | 8.00 |35.00
2210| SD1 |21:45|AIRDRIEONIANS  |1o RAITH ROVERS ol - |136| - |182|138]174| - |320|277| - | - |27.00||5.70 | 8.00 37.00( 5.30 |15.00|14.00| 3.25 | 5.50 |27.00
2483| GERC |21:45 |BIELEFELD WERDER BREMEN - |138] - |184[140|1.78 - |3.25|280| - | - |27.00|| 6.40 | 8.60 |40.00( 5.40 |15.00|14.50| 2.95 | 5.20 |27.00
2518| EFC |21:45|TAMWORTH 15| ROCHDALE of - |135| - |1.82|138|174| - |320|280| - | - |27.00|| 6.60 | 8.60 42.00|5.60 |16.00|15.50| 2.87 | 5.00 |27.00
2535| EFC |21:45|ALDERSHOT 21| SOLIHULL 12 - [142] - |187|138|165| - |287|245| - | - [19.00|| 4.10 | 6.60 [30.00| 5.70 |14.00|14.00| 4.10 | 6.60 |27.00
2557| ED2 |21:45|GILLINGHAM 19| FLEETWOOD 8 - [129] - 180 |142|194| - |395/350| - | - [50.00||4.40 | 6.00 [35.00| 4.80 16.00|16.00| 4.40 | 6.00 |35.00
2561| ED2 |21:45|CHELTENHAM 14 WALSALL 1| - |138| - |184|138|172| - |3.10|267| - | - |25.00||6.00 | 850 37.00|5.30 14.50|13.50( 3.15 | 5.60 |27.00
2583| EFC |21:45|HALIFAX 7|DAG & RED 17 - |[136] - 183138171 - |3.45|272| - | - |[25.00||3.50 | 5.60 |27.00| 5.60 15.00|15.50| 5.00 | 7.10 |35.00
2604| EFC |21:45|EASTLEIGH 10| GATESHEAD s| - |139| - |1.85|138|168| - [3.00[257| - | - |22.00||5.00|7.20 32.00(5.80 |15.00 14.50| 3.45 | 5.80 |27.00
2759| EFC |21:45|MAIDENHEAD 19 YORK 2| - |146| - |190|138|163| - |277|235| - | - |16.50|| 9.20 |12.00/50.00( 6.30 |16.50|15.00| 2.27 | 5.00 |24.00
2776| SD2 |21:45|ARBROATH 1|KELTY HEARTS 1 [ e R o e I T I A R I R
3258| ED2 |21:45|BROMLEY 12| BRADFORD s| - |131| - |1.80/140|190| - [370[330| - | - |45.00||3.90 |5.80 |32.00| 4.80 |15.00|15.00| 5.00 | 6.70 |37.00
3262| ED2 |21:45|TRANMERE 22l ACCRINGTON 21 - [134| - |1.81[1.39/180| - |3.40[297| - | - |35.00||3.45  5.60 30.00| 5.00 [14.00|15.00| 5.50 | 7.60 |37.00
3818| ECH |21:45|STOKE 19| MIDDLESBROUGH 1| - |1.35| - [1.84|143|191| - |370|3.25| - | - |42.00||4.80 | 6.80 |35.00| 4.90 [15.00|15.00( 3.90 | 5.80 |30.00
3819| ECH |21:45|CARDIFF CITY 20 HULL 21| - [1.40| - |1.86|1.41/180| - |330[285| - | - |30.00||4.10 | 6.40 |30.00| 5.20 [14.00|14.00| 4.40 | 6.60 |30.00

OAA TA ZTOIXHMATA YMOKEINTAI ZTOYZ KANONIZMOYZ THZ ETAIPIAZ - ALL BETS SUBJECT TO OUR FOOTBALL RULES

Ol TIMEZ YNOKEINTAI ZE AAAATEZ XQPIZ MPOEIAONMOIHZH - PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO FLUCTUATIONS WITHOUT WARNING




bel-alfa

TPITH, 25 ®PEBPOYAPIOY 2025

ALL LEAGUES

GOALS COUPON

COUPON PRINTED : 22/02, 17:28

PAGE 2/2

cope | LEAGUE 1I'(II\:E HOME TEAM AWAY TEAM FT TOTAL GOALS (A) HALF TIME - FULL TIME (A)

01 |13 | 2+ | 2-3 | 2-4 | 3-5 | 4+ | 4-5 | 4-6 | 5+ 6+ 7+ 11 | X-1 | 2-1 [ X-X | 1-X | 2-X | 2-2 | X-2 | 1-2
2039| ITAC |22:00|INTER MILANO LAZIO - 144 | - 1.90 | 1.41 | 1.71 - 3.05 | 2.60 | - - ]22.00|| 2.25 | 4.60 |24.00| 6.40 |16.00|19.00| 9.40 |12.00/52.00
2067 | FRAC |22:00 | ANGERS REIMS - 1.31 - 1.80 | 1.41 | 1.91 - 3.75 | 3.35 - - |47.00|| 4.40 | 6.30 |35.00| 4.70 |15.00|15.00| 4.40 | 6.30 |35.00
2433 SCO |22:00|CELTIC 1|ABERDEEN 3| - 166 | - |2.12|1.48|158| - 2,55 210 | - - 110.50|| 1.54 | 4.20 |23.00(|11.00|27.00|30.00|22.00|25.00|120.0
0417| ENG |22:15|CHELSEA 6|SOUTHAMPTON 200 - 184 | - |230|154|157| - 2.42 | 1.95 - - 7.80 || 1.55 | 4.30 {19.00|11.00|22.00|25.00(17.00|22.00 85.00
2779| SPAC |22:30 | BARCELONA ATLETICO MADRID - 147 | - 1.92 | 1.39 | 1.61 - 272 | 230 | - - |15.50|| 2.60 | 5.20 |23.00| 6.40 |14.50|16.00| 7.00 | 9.80 |40.00
2146 BRAC |00:00 | MARANHAO AC MA VITORIA - 1.31 - 1.80 | 1.41 | 1.91 - 3.75 | 3.35 - - |45.00(({11.50(13.00|75.00| 5.20 |20.00|17.00| 2.25 | 4.40 |30.00
2244 | CLIBQ |00:00 |INDEPENDIENTE SA.. | |DEPORTES IQUIQUE - 1.29 - 1.80 | 1.41 | 1.93 - 3.90 | 3.45 - - 150.00(| 2.43 | 4.40 |30.00| 5.10 |17.50|19.00|10.00|11.0065.00
3256| BRAC |00:30 | MARINGA FC JUVENTUDE - 1.28 | - 180 (142 | 197 | - |4.003.60 | - - 150.00(| 8.10 | 9.40 |57.00| 5.00 |18.00(17.00| 2.75 | 4.60 |30.00
2078 | BRAC |02:30 |POUSO ALEGRE ATHLETICO PARAN.. - 1.35 - 1.82 | 1.38 | 1.72 - 3.20 | 2.80 | - - |27.00(({13.50(15.00|85.00| 6.70 |23.00|21.00| 1.97 | 4.10 |25.00
2103 COL |02:30|AD PASTO 9(CLUB UNION MAGD.. 17] - 1.27 | - 181|147 | 220 | - |480 ) 430 | - - 150.00|| 2.82 | 4.60 |35.00| 4.30 |16.50|19.00| 8.80 | 9.70 65.00
2653 | BRAC |02:30 |CE OPERARIO VARZ.. | |SPORT RECIFE - 137 | - 183 (138 | 1.74 | - 3.20 | 2.77 | - - 127.00((16.50(18.00|95.00| 6.10 |22.00|18.00| 1.88 | 4.40 |30.00
2760 CLIBQ [02:30 |BAHIA THE STRONGEST - 1.53 - 12.00| 141 155 - 2.57 | 2.15 - - 112.00|| 1.56 | 4.10 |24.00|10.00/27.00|32.00|22.00|25.00|100.0
3025 CLIBQ |02:30|BOCA JUNIORS ALIANZA LIMA - 1.35 - 1.82 | 1.39 | 1.75 - 3.25 | 2.82 - - 130.00|| 1.96 | 4.30 |27.00| 6.20 |19.00|22.00|14.50|16.00/90.00
2688| MEX |03:00|TIGRES UANL 4|JUAREZ 71 - 144 | - 1.90 | 1.39 | 1.61 - 2.77 | 237 | - - 116.50|| 1.80 | 4.30 |24.00| 7.70 |21.00|24.00|15.50|18.0085.00
2692 MEX [05:00 | TIJUANA 16 PUMAS UNAM 9| - 136 | - 1.83 | 1.38 | 1.72 - 3.15 | 2.75 - - |27.00|| 4.30 | 6.50 |30.00| 5.40 |14.50|14.50| 4.00 | 6.20 |30.00
3332| MEX |05:00 MAZATLAN 12l MONTERREY 10 - 137 | - 1.83 | 1.38 | 1.72 - 3.15 | 2.72 - - |25.00|| 5.40 | 7.60 |35.00| 5.40 |15.00|14.50| 3.35 | 5.60 |27.00

OAA TA ZTOIXHMATA YMOKEINTAI ZTOYZ KANONIZMOYZ THZ ETAIPIAZ - ALL BETS SUBJECT TO OUR FOOTBALL RULES

Ol TIMEZ YNOKEINTAI ZE AAAATEZ XQPIZ MPOEIAONMOIHZH - PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO FLUCTUATIONS WITHOUT WARNING




TPITH, 25 ®EBPOYAPIOY 2025 ALL LEAGUES SCORING COUPON
bet alh COUPON PRINTED : 22/02,17:28 | | PAGE1/2
cope | LEAGUE 1I_(“3E HOME TEAM AWAY TEAM CORRECT SCORES (M) FT 1X2 & FT UNDER/OVER 2.5

10 | 20| 211 | 3-0 | 31 | 3.2] 0-0 | 11 | 22 | 33| 01 | 02 | 1-2 | 0-3 | 1-3 | 2-3 || 1&U | 1&0 | X&U | X&O | 2&U | 2&0
2295 | S.ARAB | 16:10 [AL RAED cLUB 15| AL SHABAB (KSA) | 6|13.00|23.00|13.00|67.00|37.00|40.00|13.00| 6.80 |14.00|65.00 7.20 | 7.60 | 7.40 |12.00 12.00|23.00|| 9.50 | 7.10 | 5.00 [13.00( 4.30 | 2.48
2637 | ROM 2 | 17:15 | CSIKSZEREDA MIERC.. | 1|SELIMBAR P I R e e e A e .
2002 | S.ARAB | 18:00 | AL WEHDA 18| AL NASSR FC 4|32.00|75.00|27.00| 120.0|100.0 | 70.00|27.00 | 13.00 | 21.00 | 80.00| 9.60 | 6.80 | 8.20 | 7.20 | 8.60 |21.00(|25.00|15.50| 9.60 | 19.00| 4.50 | 1.49
2070 | AUT2 |19:00 [ASK VOITSBERG 12| BREGENZ 4| 8.20 | 9.80 | 8.00 |18.00(15.00|24.00(12.00| 6.20 |12.00|52.00|10.00 | 16.00 10.00|37.00|24.00|30.00|| 5.20 | 3.15 | 4.50 |11.00| 7.30 | 5.00
2902 | sLvk [19:00 |kKOMARNO 10|ZILINA 2(13.00/23.00(13.00|67.00 | 37.00 | 40.0012.00| 6.80 | 14.00|65.00| 7.20 | 7.40 | 7.40 |12.00|12.00|23.00|| 9.50 | 7.10 | 5.00 | 13.00| 4.30 | 2.48
2091 | S.ARAB [ 19:30 | AL AHLI SAUDI 5| AL QADISIYAH 3| 9.20 |11.00| 8.00 |19.00|14.00|22.00{13.00| 6.20 |11.00|42.00|11.00|16.00| 9.80 |35.00 22.00|25.00|| 5.80 | 3.10 | 4.80 [10.00| 7.70 | 4.50
0411| ENG |21:30 [BRIGHTON 11/ BOURNEMOUTH 5[10.50(12.00| 8.50 |22.00|15.00|21.00(15.50 | 6.70 | 10.50|40.00|12.00|16.00| 9.70 |32.00|20.00|24.00(| 6.10 | 2.95 | 5.00 | 8.80 | 7.40 | 3.80
0413| ENG |21:30 |CRYSTALPALACE |13 ASTON VILLA o| 8.40 [12.00| 9.10 |25.00/20.00|30.00(10.50 | 5.80 | 12.00|60.00| 8.70 |13.00| 9.40 |27.00|21.00|30.00(| 5.40 | 3.80 | 3.95 [11.00| 5.60 | 4.00
0424| ENG |21:30 |woLVES 17| FULHAM s| 9.00 [14.00| 9.80 |32.00|23.00|32.00(10.50| 5.80 | 12.50|60.00| 8.00 |11.00| 8.80 |23.00|18.00(30.00|| 6.00 | 4.40 | 3.95 |11.00| 5.10 | 3.55
2161| sD1 |21:45 [LIVINGSTON 3|MORTON 5| 5.20 | 6.00 | 7.40 [11.00|13.00|32.00| 9.40 | 7.00 | 20.00|120.0|11.00|25.00| 15.00|95.00|55.00|67.00(| 3.30 | 2.70 | 4.50 | 20.00| 8.70 | 10.00
2181| sp1 |[21:45 |HAMILTON s| DUNFERMLINE o| 9.00 [11.00| 8.20 [19.00|15.00|23.00(12.00| 5.80 | 10.00|42.00|11.00|16.00|10.00|37.00|23.00|27.00(| 5.70 | 3.15 | 4.40 | 9.70 | 7.80 | 4.80
2210 sD1 |21:45 |AIRDRIEONIANS 10| RAITH ROVERS 610.00(17.00(11.00|42.00 | 25.00 | 32.0011.00| 5.80 | 12.00|55.00| 7.80 | 9.40 | 8.00 |17.00|15.00|25.00|| 7.50 | 5.40 | 4.30 | 11.00| 5.00 | 3.15
2483 | GERC |21:45 |BIELEFELD WERDER BREMEN 11.00|19.00|11.00|50.00| 30.00| 35.00|11.00| 6.00 |12.00|57.00 7.40 | 8.60 | 7.80 |15.00|14.00 24.00|| 8.10 | 6.00 | 4.40 [12.00( 4.70 | 2.90
2518| EFC |21:45 |TAMWORTH 15| ROCHDALE 2{11.00(19.00(11.00|52.00 |30.00 37.00|11.00| 6.40 | 13.00|65.00| 7.20 | 8.20 | 7.60 | 14.00|13.00|24.00(| 8.00 | 6.20 | 4.60 | 13.00| 4.40 | 2.82
2535| EFC |21:45 |ALDERSHOT 21| SOLIHULL 1210.00{13.00| 8.80 |25.00|17.00|23.00{13.00| 6.20 |10.00|40.00|10.00 13.00| 8.80 |25.00|17.00|23.00|| 6.70 | 3.65 | 4.80 | 9.50 | 6.70 | 3.65
2557| ED2 |21:45 [GILLINGHAM 19| FLEETWOOD 13| 7.00 {11.00| 9.20 |27.00|22.00|37.00 8.40 | 5.80 |15.00|90.00| 7.00 |11.00| 9.20 |27.00|22.00|37.00|[ 5.00 | 4.60 | 3.85 |14.50| 5.00 | 4.60
2561| ED2 |21:45 |CHELTENHAM 14| WALSALL 1(11.00/18.00|11.00 | 45.00| 27.00 32.00|11.00| 5.80 | 11.00|50.00 8.20 | 9.40 | 8.00 [17.00|14.00|24.00|| 8.10 | 5.50 | 4.30 [10.50( 5.10 | 3.00
2583 EFC |21:45 |HALIFAX 7|DAG & RED 17] 8.20 {10.00| 8.00 |20.00|15.00|24.00{12.00| 6.20 |12.00|55.00| 9.80 |15.00| 9.60 |35.00|22.00|30.00|[ 5.30 | 3.30 | 4.60 |11.50| 6.80 | 4.60
2604| EFC |21:45 [EASTLEIGH 10| GATESHEAD 5[10.00(15.00| 9.60 |32.00/21.00|27.00(13.00| 6.40 | 11.00|47.00| 8.80 |11.00| 8.00 |20.00|15.00|23.00(| 7.20 | 4.40 | 4.80 [10.50| 5.60 | 3.20
2759| EFC |21:45 |MAIDENHEAD 19| YORK 2(16.00|30.00|15.00 | 90.00 | 42.00 | 40.00|14.00| 7.00 | 12.00|50.00| 8.20 | 7.60 | 7.40 |11.00|11.00|20.00||12.50| 8.00 | 5.20 | 11.50| 4.60 | 2.18
2776| sp2 |21:45 |ARBROATH 1|KELTY HEARTS 4 I A R R A P P e D e I e A T T R
3258| ED2 |21:45 [BROMLEY 12| BRADFORD 5| 7.20 [10.00| 8.60 |22.00|19.00|32.00| 8.60 | 5.60 | 13.00|75.00| 8.00 |13.00| 9.80 |32.00|24.00|35.00(| 5.00 | 4.00 | 3.85 [13.50| 5.80 | 5.00
3262| ED2 |21:45 |TRANMERE 22| ACCRINGTON 21| 7.40 | 9.60 | 8.20 |19.00|16.00|27.00| 9.60 | 5.60 |12.00|60.00| 9.40 |15.00|10.00 |40.00 |25.00 35.00|| 5.00 | 3.45 | 4.00 [12.00| 6.80 | 5.30
3818| ECH |21:45|STOKE 19| MIDDLESBROUGH  |11] 8.50 | 13.50|10.00|32.00 | 24.00|35.00| 9.50 | 5.80 |13.00|70.00 7.60 [10.50| 8.80 |23.00 19.00|32.00]| 5.80 | 4.70 | 3.90 [12.50( 5.00 | 3.85
3819| ECH |21:45 [CARDIFF cITY 20 HULL 21 9.00 |12.00| 9.00 |25.00|19.00|27.00|11.50| 6.00 |11.50|52.00( 9.30 [13.00| 9.30 |27.00|20.00 27.00|| 5.80 | 3.75 | 4.20 [10.50( 6.10 | 4.00

OAA TA ZTOIXHMATA YMOKEINTAI ZTOYZ KANONIZMOYZ THZ ETAIPIAZ - ALL BETS SUBJECT TO OUR FOOTBALL RULES

OI TIMEZ YMOKEINTAI ZE AAAATEZ XQPIZ MPOEIAOMOIHZH -

PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO FLUCTUATIONS WITHOUT WARNING




TPITH, 25 ®EBPOYAPIOY 2025 ALL LEAGUES SCORING COUPON
bet alh COUPON PRINTED : 22/02,17:28 | | PAGE2/2
cope | LEAGUE 1I_(“3E HOME TEAM AWAY TEAM CORRECT SCORES (M) FT 1X2 & FT UNDER/OVER 2.5

10 | 20| 211 | 3-0 | 31 | 3.2] 0-0 | 11 | 22 | 33| 01 | 02 | 1-2 | 0-3 | 1-3 | 2-3 || 1&U | 1&0 | X&U | X&O | 2&U | 2&0
2039 | ITAC |22:00 [INTER MILANO LAZIO 7.30 | 7.20 | 7.50 |10.50|11.00 |23.00|13.50 | 7.50 | 15.00|70.00|15.00|30.00|15.50|95.00|47.00|47.00(| 4.10 | 2.20 | 5.20 |13.50|11.00| 8.30
2067 | FRAC |22:00 |ANGERS REIMS 7.60 |11.00| 9.20 |27.00|22.00 |35.00| 8.40 | 5.40 | 13.00|75.00| 7.60 |11.00| 9.20 |27.00|22.00|35.00(| 5.30 | 4.50 | 3.75 [13.00| 5.30 | 4.50
2433 sco |22:00 |cELTIC 1| ABERDEEN 3| 8.60 | 6.30 | 8.60 | 6.80 | 9.30 |25.00|24.00|13.50|25.00|100.0|32.00|90.00|32.00|100.0|100.0|95.00|| 3.95 | 1.49 | 8.80 |22.00|25.00|19.00
0417| ENG |22:15 [CHELSEA s|SouTHAMPTON 2011.00| 7.70 | 8.50 | 8.00 | 8.80 |19.00|30.00|13.00|20.00|67.00|35.00 |80.00 | 27.00 | 100.0|90.00|62.00]| 4.70 | 1.42 | 9.20 | 15.00|24.00 | 12.50
2779| sPAC |22:30 |BARCELONA ATLETICO MADRID 9.00 | 8.80 | 7.40 |13.00(11.00|19.00{15.00| 7.00 |11.00 | 42.00|15.00 23.00 12.00|57.00|30.00|30.00|| 5.30 | 2.37 | 5.40 | 10.00|10.50| 5.80
2146 | BRAC |00:00 |MARANHAO ACMA | [VITORIA 13.00|32.00 | 19.00| 120.0| 75.00| 85.00| 8.20 | 6.60 | 19.00|120.0( 5.40 | 5.80 | 7.80 | 9.60 |13.00 35.00||10.50|13.00( 4.10 [19.00( 3.25 | 2.60
2244 | CLIBQ | 00:00 [INDEPENDIENTE SAN.| |DEPORTES IQUIQUE 5.40 | 6.00 | 7.80 |11.00|14.00 |35.00| 8.40 | 6.40 | 18.00|120.0|11.00|27.00|16.00| 100.0|62.00|75.00(| 3.30 | 2.77 | 4.10 | 19.00| 9.20 | 11.00
3256 | BRAC |00:30 |MARINGA FC JUVENTUDE 9.60 |21.00|14.00|75.00 | 50.00 62.00| 8.00 | 6.20 |18.00/120.0| 5.40 | 6.60 | 7.80 | 13.00|15.00|35.00|| 7.70 | 8.80 | 3.95 |18.00| 3.50 | 3.10
2078 | BRAC |02:30 |POUSO ALEGRE ATHLETICO PARANA..| [16.00/42.00/21.00120.0|85.00 85.00|12.00| 8.20 |21.00|120.0| 5.80 | 5.60 | 7.60 | 8.00 [11.00|30.00||13.00|14.00| 5.40 |21.00| 3.30 | 2.12
2103| coL [02:30|AD PASTO s|CLUB UNION MAGD.. |17| 4.90 | 6.40 | 8.40 [13.00(17.00|45.00| 6.40 | 5.80 |20.00 120.0| 9.00 | 22.00|16.00|90.00|60.00|85.00|| 3.25 | 3.50 | 3.45 | 21.00| 7.50 | 10.50
2653 | BRAC |02:30 |CE OPERARIO VARZE..| |SPORT RECIFE 18.00 52.00 | 25.00| 120.0|110.0|100.0|10.00| 7.60 |20.00|120.0( 6.00 | 5.40 | 8.00 | 7.60 |11.00|32.00||15.50|17.00| 4.80 |20.00( 3.30 | 2.08
2760 | cLIBQ |02:30 [BAHIA THE STRONGEST 7.60 | 5.60 | 8.20 | 6.40 | 9.20 |27.00(20.00|12.00|25.00|120.0(30.00 85.00 |32.00|120.0|120.0 | 110.0| 3.70 | 1.57 | 8.40 | 24.00(24.00|21.00
3025 | cLiBQ | 02:30 |BOCA JUNIORS ALIANZA LIMA 5.80 | 5.40 | 7.80 | 8.00 |11.00|32.00|11.00| 7.60 | 20.00|120.0|16.00|45.00|22.00 | 120.0|95.00|90.00(| 3.30 | 2.15 | 5.00 |20.00|14.00|15.00
2688 MEX |03:00 |TIGRES UANL 4| JUAREZ 7| 7.00 | 5.80 | 7.60 | 7.40 | 9.80 |25.00|15.00| 9.00 | 19.00|95.00|21.00|52.00|23.00|120.0|90.00|75.00(| 3.70 | 1.83 | 6.30 | 18.00|17.00|14.50
2692 MEX |05:00 |TUUANA 16| PUMAS UNAM s| 9.00 [13.00| 9.00 |27.00|19.00|27.00|11.00| 6.00 |12.00|52.00| 8.80 |12.00| 8.60 |24.00|18.00|25.00|| 6.20 | 4.00 | 4.50 | 11.00| 5.80 | 3.75
3332| MEX |05:00 [MAZATLAN 12l MONTERREY 1010.00{ 16.00| 10.00 | 37.00 | 24.00 | 30.00{11.00 | 6.00 |12.00|52.00| 8.00 | 9.80 | 8.00 |18.00|15.00|24.00|[ 7.20 | 5.00 | 4.50 |11.00| 5.20 | 3.20

OAA TA ZTOIXHMATA YMOKEINTAI ZTOYZ KANONIZMOYZ THZ ETAIPIAZ - ALL BETS SUBJECT TO OUR FOOTBALL RULES

OI TIMEZ YMOKEINTAI ZE AANATEZ XQPIZ MPOEIAOMOIHZH - PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO FLUCTUATIONS WITHOUT WARNING




